
Vendredis de l'orientation
Micheroux-1 27.5.2022

Hermathenae

Frédéric DHONDT
CO Liège
Circuit : H:Challenge
Distance : 3680m
Temps : 0:22:02 (5'59"/km)

10/53 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Antoine MATTART 0:17:56
2. Jérémy BREDO 0:18:09
3. Victor BOVY 0:18:57

1. 91 00:01:06 170m 6'28"/km
2. 92 00:01:48 00:02:54 325m 5'32"/km
3. 93 00:00:57 00:03:51 157m 6'03"/km
4. 94 00:02:13 00:06:04 361m 6'08"/km
5. 95 00:02:15 00:08:19 421m 5'21"/km
6. 96 00:01:21 00:09:40 271m 4'59"/km
7. 97 00:00:53 00:10:33 102m 8'40"/km
8. 98 00:01:37 00:12:10 268m 6'02"/km
9. 99 00:01:08 00:13:18 152m 7'27"/km

10. 100 00:01:03 00:14:21 144m 7'18"/km
11. 101 00:02:56 00:17:17 496m 5'55"/km
12. 105 00:01:13 00:18:30 168m 7'15"/km
13. 103 00:01:30 00:20:00 297m 5'03"/km
14. 104 00:01:04 00:21:04 174m 6'08"/km
15. 999 00:00:58 00:22:02 178m 5'26"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.facebook.com/Hermathenae-Orientation-Spa-432553127115823/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4086
https://www.helga-o.com

